
                   Item 6 Annex 1 
 

COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED June – September 2013 
 
 
Ward Project 

 
Amount Allocation 

2013/2014 
Project 

Proposals 
Previous 

Approvals 
Grants 

Returned 
(since April 

2013) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Castle Creative Learning Sunderland - 
Support for 1 young person to attend 
Stage Experience 2013 at Sunderland 
Empire 

£200  £200    

 The Castletown Massive - Cost of 
football equipment for youth club 
including 9 a side goalposts  

£402 
 

£402    

 Total  £10,097.80 £602 £200 £0 £9,295.80 
Fulwell North East Bus Preservation Trust -

Contribution towards costs of hosting an 
historic vehicle rally 
  

£500  £500    

 Fulwell WI - Transport costs for summer 
trip 

£450  £450    

 Total  £19,086.49 £950 £2,748.68 £0 £15,387.81 
Redhill 
 

Sunderland College - Masonry repairs £1,500  £1,500    

 Tuesday Night Bowls  - Cost of 15 polo 
shirts and cardigans for team with club 
emblem 

£486  £486    

 Over 30's Dance Club - Cost of coach 
hire for trip to Millstones 

£450  £450    

 Total  £22,383.66 £2,436 £0 £0 £19,947.66 
Southwick Salvation Army - Costs of transport for 

summer trips 
£1,000  £1,000    

 Total  £16,594.28 £1,000 £2,580 £0 £13,014.28 
St Peter’s North East Dance - Cost of a 20 week 

dance class for young people 
£700  £700    

 Creative Learning Sunderland - £400  £400    



Support for 2 young people from St 
Peters Ward to attend Stage Experience 
2013 at Sunderland Empire 

 Roker Methodist Toddler Group - 
Contribution towards cost of new 
carpeting and toys 

£1,000  £1,000    

 Sunderland North Rangers -Trip to 
Glass Centre for glass blowing session 

£300  £300    

 Redby CA - Contribution towards costs of 
new chairs and mobile stand 

£800  £800    

 37th Sunderland Brownies - 
Contribution towards costs of events and 
activities celebrating 100yrs 

£650  £650    

 Bede’s Bakehouse Improvements -  
Cost of Volunteer Uniforms, New Water 
Heater, New Freezer and Artist set up 
costs for visitor centre 

£1,800  £1,800    

 Total  £17,432.30 £5,650 £4,303 £0 £7,479.30 
Totals   £85,594.53 £10,638 £9,831.68 £0 £65,124.85 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED June – September 2013
	Project
	Total


